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ADDITIONAL KEY INFORMATION

Cook rating: Toss Up
Electoral College votes: 29
2016 results: Trump (+1.2)
Other competitive 2020 races:
FL-15, FL-26

Head to head polling by region:
I-4 38% - 51%

Miami-Dade 30% - 61%
North/Rural 49% - 40%
Peninsula 50% - 40%

Southeast 27% - 56%
NYT/Siena College, 710 LV, Sept. 30 - Oct. 1

The coronavirus is the top issue for
voters in Florida. Voters prefer Biden
about 55-45 on this issue, while they

prefer Trump 55-45 on the economy.
The Hill/Harris polling, 965 LV, Oct. 12-15

Among voters over the age of 65,
Trump has a 5-point lead. Biden has 20-
point lead among Hispanic voters. The
candidates are practically tied among

suburban and independent voters.
The Hill/Harris polling, 965 LV, Oct. 12-15
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